Logdmberols 894030l $9dbo3MHo @ogsegds

3L ,20005060L PBOMBOEYMMO* SHMM309Egdl ol LogzMM™YDsdo sGOLYdME, Lado®mgguwmdo
30639¢, 230 99303530 LoAdEsgzmol  3mIdobomgdmwo (30300l MIMYEgdEHOMLIYMGOL
0oMmN35L O m3GMHoMYdsL.  MIMIYIGHOHMLOIEAMOOL  9Mc-9M0  FOMHOMOIE  9MIROAL
0oM0mopaqbl General Electric-ob §o®3mgdol 2 ool Gm@dobs  ©s 2 2969Ms@mMo.
30omIMgdgdol  dogh  A5399wwo  ©93mdgboEogdol s  Lom3gMmoeEom s  LaMgdmbEHm
LobgErdde3sbgwmagdol  dobgzom  GMMdI0bJdL, 0obgzg GmymeE  MdMYEg]GOm™mLsYMMTdo
a®LYdMEm Lbgs sbsAMIBL, M39M0MmYdOL dMMm3Eqldo glsFoMmmgds 3gMHomEweo boMgdmbEm
Lsdsmgdo. General Electric-ob o@0mgdol 6FA 3o3ol as%ol &Hwemdobgdls 24 000 Lossmol
0mdsmdols dgdamd gloFoMmgds Mgdmb@o (Hot Gas Path Inspection). 50bodbmaro Ggdmb@ol
MBHOHMHZGLOYMGO® 9300090905 FqLsdSFOLO LEMOIMOYM bofioergdol Gglbyogs.

3L 9060 MBdMLOEAMMO“ 398053l S0b0dEMEo M7FmMbEOLMZOL LsFoMmm LsmOEsMOYM
boffoemgdols s Lsbatxo  Bsboangdol  dglgogzol  obsdgdsty  Ggdbogmmo  @sgsengdols
39l50530L5.

2396005060l MdMYEgJBHOMBOYMOMO b3 MsGE0sdo dgz0s 2015 Herol 28 Lgd@gddgdb.
009 gdBHOMLIEYMOOL gdudwrys@eEosdo dgligerol 89dymd, General Electric-ob {o®dmgdol

6FA  (odol ool  GHwOmd0bgdds gobosss  BHgdbmemaommo  gomdxmdglgds.  3gMdme,
245999x mdqLYdME GYHBIO6IOL LotrgdmbEm bsdwdsmgdo (Hot Gas Path Inspection) bs33ens 24 000
65999993560  Losmobs,  gboFodOmgds 32000 ULossomol  dmBomdol  dgdymd.  s©0bodbsyero
230999xMdqLYds LoMAbMIWIE BOHPOL LomgdMbEHM 0bEIMZoL s HF30MIOL M3gMHOMmYdIOL s
99mb@EHob botxgol.

09s50580L5,  3M9BHIbEIBGHOL Togl BFgMMz5BYOMo  Logmbgmo Mbs  93059MBOEdEIL
506086v9em 35615393MRL 32 000 5500560 FTomdols glvyOLOo.

OmgmOz Bgdmo s©00b60dbs 49MEsdbol MdMgmg]BHOHMLIEMMTo ©sdMbEYgdmos General
Electric-ob {o®3mgdol 6FA 3Hodol gsbol EHmemdobgdo, Tglsdsdobs, 3M93gbgbEol dogH
89005359090 Logmbgero mogligdso Mbs 0ymlb  3oMmEsdbol  0dMgErgd@®mlaa®do
©53mb 379090 General Electric-ob §fo®dmgdols 6FA Go3ols gasbol Grmdobgdmsb. 36g@gbeogbdds
605 [Fodmag0bmls 46g3ssgds Lagdmbyembg 3OO N1-0l s Lsbstxo Tsbsgrgdols sbMHowo N2-
ol Ggbsds00bS.

gb®ogo N1

N  Description/sofjg®ogmds Details/@9@o@obsgos

Completing remaining Stage 1 Nozzles/30639wo Gogob Logddgbgdo
inventory for GT1 (32k)/ | Stage 1 Seals/30639¢0 Gogol 893533000OM3939eo

] 250l &Hv@dobs N1- Stage 2 Nozzles/dgmMg Gogol bygddgbgdo
obm3ob Foo9d0 32 000 | Stage 2 Seals/dgmeg Hogol 99958 F0MHMZ39dG0
50056 FgBomdols Stage 3 Nozzles/dglsdg Gogol Lsgdgbgdo
LYOLBY Stage 3 Seals/d9L50g Hoyol 89958 30OM39d9w0

Full set of capitals for GT2 | CAP ASSEMBLY, COMBUSTION/b5§3530 359960l bwygzols
(32k)/3530&5c0m60 Bo3Mgd0o




Boffoargdol Lveo COMBUSTION LINER ASSEMBLY/Us{j3530 359960l doqs
6536900 45HB0ob GMHdIObs | oMLoL 6530900

N2-obomgol 32 000 6FA TRANSITION PC ASSY/6FA-ob bsf3o30 359960b
1550056 3 Fomdols 39050(3900L bs3Mgdo
M9LmOLDY

ASSY,FUEL NOZZLE GAS ONLY/g5%0b Loafjgogol Lagdgbols
6530900

Stage 1 Nozzles/30639wo Gogob Logddgbgdo

GT STAGE 1 BLADES /5%0b &n0d0bol 306390 Gogol
[slglepfytele}

Stage 1 Seals/30639c0 Mool 99593F0MOM39dgc0
Stage 2 Nozzles/dgmMg Mool Logddgbgdo

GT STAGE 2 BLADES/35%0b ¢«&dobols dgmeg Gogol
B3OMYO0

Stage 2 Seals/dgmMg M0y0lL 99050 F000OM3909e0

Stage 3 Nozzles/dglio0g ool Laddgbgdo

GT STAGE 3 BLADES/25%0b ¢m&dobols dglisdg Gogol
[slglepfytele}

Stage 3 Seals/dglsodg Mool 9995830MMZgdI0

30900 Lodmbgero Mbs ogml sbsgo, 1bde®o, bsGolbolosbo s Mbs s3d5ymz0egdIL
39d603m6M0  3060HMdGPBom  goblobmzdrmer  Fobslosmgdergdls s  Lodmbgwbg  sGLgdme
LEHobotEgdb.

dgbyo3z0lL  3OMmEgldo 3693 9bwgb@Ts  [obsogdslmsb ghmi  Mbs  FoMdmoaobml
Logmberol  boolbol  ©sdsabGwemgdgeo  ©M3dgbdgdo. 39Mmdm: PoMmBdmgdwol  dogH
239390990 Logmberol  bomolbol  LyHmoBo3sG0;  IPoMmTMgdwol  FsMm3zol  basGobbol
LYOPNOBOZOGO.

2969351935 Ho®mBmoagbowo Mbws 0dbgl gosolisbsgdols ds6gdy.
05BMoL 330930l 3OHMEILTO 2ob6535B9ds FoMTmgboo Mbs 0gmb 538 EmEwscdo.

dofimgdol 306HMmdgd0: DAT/003m6OE06Mmgd0L syowo (Incoterms 2010). Lodmberol gs6ds5gdsls
0POY639ymgL 8g8lgowzgero.

- 0m{imgd0ol 35¢0s: 5609 BHaL 12 ;gg
- BogIMIBBHOM 39MH0M@O: LJMBEIOL 0bLEIWHEO0IL sG1bs3wgd 1 Hgwo
3bMowo N2 Lsbstxo dsboggdo

Definition QTY
SPACER, OUTER BODY 30
BODY ASSY, INNER CAP 6
Rivet 60
Weldment Sleeve 30
PLATE SHEET 96
INSERT,SIDE FRAME 12
INNER AFT RAIL PROTECTOR 6
OUTER AFT RAIL PROTECTOR 6
WASHER 6
BOLT, TENSION EXT WRENCHING 6
NUT 18




Bushings 12
Bushings 12
WASHER, DISC SPRING 24
WASHER, FLAT 12
GUSSET 12

STRIP, SEALING 6

STRIP, SEALING 6

SEALING STRIP 6

PLATE, SEAM SEAL IMPINGEMENT SLEEVE 12
BOLT, TENSION EXT WRENCHING 12

6FA BULL HORN ASSEMBLY 6

LOCK PLATE 6

LOCK PLATE 12

TP BOLT 12

ASSY,RETAINER SIDE SEAL 6

LOCKPLATE 6

TP BOLT 18

LOCKING PLATE 12

ASSY, SIDE SEAL-LAMINATE 6

SPARK PLUG, SPRING POSITI 2

ORIFICE PLATE 4
STL LOCKNUT 32
BOLT, HEX HD - ALLOY STL 32
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 8
6FA BULL HORN ASSEMBLY 6

6

LOCKPLATE 12

TP BOLT 12

ASSY,RETAINER SIDE SEAL 6

6

18

LOCKING PLATE 12

ASSY, SIDE SEAL-LAMINATE 6

SPARK PLUG, SPRING POSITI 2

ORIFICE PLATE 4
STL LOCKNUT 32
BOLT, HEX HD - ALLOY STL 32
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 8
TUBE,GUIDE,TC STG 1 2
PLUG,RETAINER 24
PLUG,RETAINER 20
PLUG ASSY BORESCOPE 5
PLUG ASSY BORESCOPE 10
LOCK PLATE 10
PIN,ROTOR CHECK 4

STUD, BODY BOUND

STUD, BODY BOUND

NUT

TWELVE POINT NUT

NUT

STUD,THREADED ENDS

STUD,THREADED ENDS

BOLT HX HD

HARDENED STEEL WASHER

STUD,THREADED ENDS

STUD,THREADED ENDS

AN NI~




HARDENED STEEL WASHER 4
HARDENED STEEL WASHER 10
WIRE,LOCKING INSERT 3/4 IN -10UNC LG 2D 2

DOWEL 3/4- OD X 2.5- 12
CLOTH SEAL 28
SEAL,BRAIDED WIRE ROPE 6FA 0705 2

CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 9

CLOTH SEAL 28
CLOTH SEAL 9

CLOTH SEAL 28
PIN,ANTI-ROTATE SHRD STG1 24
PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS 2

PIN,ANTI-ROTATE-INN SHRD 72
SEALS, TURBINE-HORIZONTAL JOINT 2

SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2

SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2

SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2

SEALS, TURBINE-HORIZONTAL JOINT 2

SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2

SEALS, TURBINE-HORIZONTAL JOINT 2

PIN SHROUD TURBINE 24
PIN,BORESCOPE-STG2 HANGER 3

CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2

SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2

PIN SHROUD TURBINE 24
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
PIN,BORESCOPE 3
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 1

BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/4 IN 10UNC LG 2 IN 1/2 1

LOCKWASHER, EXT TOOTH 8
NUT, SELF-LOCKING 4
HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT 4
BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/4 IN 10UNC LG 12 IN 1/2 ALLOY

STEEL CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH 2

GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 10
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 4
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 4
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 8
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 10
GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS304 3 IN 600LB 900 ;,;F 8
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 12
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 10
GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS304 8 IN 300LB 900 ;,;F6 18
LOCKING PLATE 16
LOCKING PLATE 32
TUBE CONN 4
C_TUB_CON_MALE 12
BOLT HEXA.HEAD 7/8 IN 9UNC LG 13 IN 1/2

CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH 3




BOLT HEXA.HEAD 5/8 IN 11TUNC LG 2 IN 1/4 ALLOY

STEEL CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH 4
BOLT HEXA.HEAD 5/8 IN 11UNC LG 2 IN 1/4 ALLOY

STEEL CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH 7
BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005

INCH 2
BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005

INCH 4
BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHR-ZINC 7
BOLT HEXA.HEAD 2
BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/4 IN 10UNC LG 3 IN 3/4 7
SCREW CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH 4
HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT 16
SCREW,HEX HD.7/8 IN 9UNC LG 4 IN 3/4 LG

CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH 3
SCREW CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH 5
BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/8 IN 16UNC LG 7/8 IN ALLOY STEEL 4
LOCK NUT 16
LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 3/4 IN 10 UNCCHROMATED-

ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH 312
LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC 7

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 7/8 IN 9 UNC CHROMATED-
ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

LOCKING PLATE

GASKET,PIPE FLANGE

CONNECTOR 1/2 INNPTF -1/2IN T

TUBE CONN

C_TUB_REDUCER

SCREW

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC

COIL COOLING WATER

HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT

LOCKING PLATE

GASKET PIP FLANGE DIA 6 IN

GASKET PIP FLANGE DIA 4 IN

EXPENSION JOINT 4 IN

BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/4 IN 10UNC LG 3 IN 1/4

HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC

NS AN NN S NI I Y B Y Y E N BN TR P

PIN,PLATFORM SEAL STG1 92
PIN, PLATFORM SEAL TURB 92
PIN, PLATFORM SEAL - STG3 92
PIN SHANK SEAL TURB STAGE 184
PIN, SHANK SEAL - STG 2 184
PIN, SHANK SEAL - STG3 92
LOCKWIRE, 6FA STG 1/2 1
LOCKWIRE, 6FA STG 1/2 1
LOCKWIRE, 6FA STG 3 1
PIN DOWEL 6F STG 1-3 9
PIN DOWEL 6F STG 1-3 9
PIN DOWEL 6F STG 1-3 9
PIN ANTI-ROT. STG1 NOZ 24
PIN,BOROSCOPE 3
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2




SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
PLUG ASSY BORESCOPE 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SHIM,JOINT 1

CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2

LOCKPLATE,DIAPH BOLT 24
SEAL,HORZ JOINT 2

CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
PIN,BORESCOPE 2

PLATE,ANGEL WING STG 2 5

BOLT,DIAPHRAGM 10

PIN,ANTI-ROT.NOZZ STG2

V-SEAL 6FA+E STG-2

SEAL,HORZ JOINT

SEAL, HORZ JOINT

SEAL,HORZ JOINT

SEAL,HORZ JOINT

SEAL,HORZ JOINT

SEAL,HORZ JOINT

SEAL,HORZ JOINT

SEAL,HORZ JOINT

WIRE,LOCKING INSERT 3/4 IN -10UNC LG 2D

DOWEL 3/4- OD X 1.9-

PIN DOWEL

BOLT 12 PT,3/4 IN -10UNC

BOLT 12 PT,3/4 IN -10UNC

CLOTH SEAL

CLOTH SEAL

CLOTH SEAL

SEAL, HORZ JOINT

SEAL, HORZ JOINT

— o — -_—
NIN(p ol o= (v NN NN NN NS

CLOTH SEAL 18
CLOTH SEAL 18
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
PIN,ANTI-ROTATE NOZZ STG3 4
BOLT,DIAPHRAGM 8




LOCKPLATE,DIAPH BOLT 20
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
CLOTH SEAL 18
CLOTH SEAL 18
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
PIN,BORESCOPE 1

SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
DOWEL 1- OD X 2.75- 1

BOLT 12 PT,1 IN -8UNC 1

ALY STL 12PT SCREW 1

NUT 45
DOWEL 1.5- OD X 4.5- 1

STUD THREADED ENDS 1

STUD,THREADED ENDS 22
ALY STL 12PT SCREW 13
ALY STL 12PT SCREW 6
ALY STL 12PT SCREW 5
ALY STL 12PT SCREW 15
TWELVE POINT NUT 20
TWELVE POINT NUT 1

HARDENED STEEL WASHER 45
DOWEL PIN 1/2 IN LG 2 IN STANDARD CS 1

DOWEL 1- OD X 3- 1

DOWEL 1- OD X 3.25- 1

WELL,THERMOCOUPLE 2
ADAPTER, THERMOCOUPLE 2

TUBE,GUIDE,TC STG 1 2
CLAMP LOOP 4
TUBE CONN 2
BOLT HEXA.HEAD 1/4 IN 20UNC LG 1/2 IN 4
GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS304 3 IN 600LB 900 F 7
ALY STL 12PT SCREW 18
BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/4 IN 10UNC LG 4 IN 1/2 ALLOY

STEEL 10
SCREWSOCHD 5
LOCKNUT CARBON STEEL 3/4 IN -10UNC 48
NUT SLFLKG 18
PIN,GUIDE-CASE 18
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 6
PIN, GUIDE 18
WIRE LOCKING INSERT 18
INSERT,WIRE-LOCKING 2
SEAL,COMB.-FLOW SLEEVE 2
SEAL,COMB.-FLOW SLEEVE 2
SEAL,COMB.-FLOW SLEEVE 1

SEAL,COMB.-FLOW SLEEVE 1

RETAINER, TUBE-CROSS FIRE 12
GASKET 2
GASKET, SERRATED METAL 4
RING,PISTON-COMB 1

RING,PISTON-COMB 1

RING,PISTON-COMB 1

RING,PISTON-COMB 1

HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT 8
BOLT 12 PT,5/8 IN -11UNC 2




ALY STL 12PT SCREW 4
ALY STL 12PT SCREW 18
SCREW CAP FLAT HEX 2
SCREWSOCHD 3
WASHER, PLAIN 8
ASSY,CROSSFIRE TUBE-FEM. 6
CROSSFIRE TUBE ASSY 2
ASSY,CROSSFIRE TUBE-FEM. 6
INSERT AND GASKET ASSY 12
GASKET 6
SIGHT TUBE ASSY FLAME DET 2
PLAIN WASHER NARROW GE 3/4 IN CS 16
STOP, LINER ANTI-WITHDR 6
UNION CONNECTOR,REDUCER 1

CLOTH SEAL ASSY, OUTER 6
CLOTH SEAL ASSY, INNER 6
PLUG,RETAINER 24
PLUG,RETAINER 20
PLUG ASSY BORESCOPE 5
PLUG ASSY BORESCOPE 10
LOCK PLATE 10
PIN,ROTOR CHECK

PIPE PLUG

STUD, BODY BOUND

STUD, BODY BOUND

NUT

TWELVE POINT NUT

NUT

STUD,THREADED ENDS

STUD,THREADED ENDS

ALY STL 12PT SCREW

BOLT HX HD

HARDENED STEEL WASHER

STUD,THREADED ENDS

STUD,THREADED ENDS

HARDENED STEEL WASHER

HARDENED STEEL WASHER

WIRE,LOCKING INSERT 3/4 IN -10UNC LG 2D

DOWEL 3/4- OD X 2.5-

6FA BULL HORN ASSEMBLY

TP BOLT, BB

LOCK PLATE

LOCKING PLATE

SIDE SEAL, ASSY-CLOTH

ASSY, RETAINER, TP-SIDESEAL

TP LKPLATE

LOCKPLATE

TP BOLT

CONN THERM

CONN THERM

CONN THERM

CONN THERM

GASKET

WIRE LOCKING INSERT

PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS

PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS

e e A N e e e e N Y S N I Y R N D S N E Y B B LS S B DN [ Y BN F N Y RN EE N




PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS

PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS 2

WIRE LOCKING INSERT 20
WIRE LOCKING INSERT 2

WIRE LOCKING INSERT 5

ALY STL 12PT SCREW 15
PROBE HOLDER ASSY GEN 2 6

O-SEAL, METAL 14
CLOTH SEAL 28
SEAL,BRAIDED WIRE ROPE 6FA 0705 2

CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 9

CLOTH SEAL 28
CLOTH SEAL 9

CLOTH SEAL 28
PIN,ANTI-ROTATE SHRD STG1 24
PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS 2

PIN,ANTI-ROTATE-INN SHRD 72
SEALS, TURBINE-HORIZONTAL JOINT 2

SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2

SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2

SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2

SEALS, TURBINE-HORIZONTAL JOINT 2

SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2

SEALS, TURBINE-HORIZONTAL JOINT 2

PIN SHROUD TURBINE 24
PIN,BORESCOPE-STG2 HANGER 3

CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
PIN SHROUD TURBINE 24
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
PIN,BORESCOPE 3
NUT LOCK 12 POINTS 3/4 IN 10UNC 3
PLUG, INNER-BARREL 4
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 1

BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/4 IN 10UNC LG 2 IN 1/2 1

LOCKWASHER, EXT TOOTH 8
NUT, SELF-LOCKING 4
HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT 4
BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/4 IN 10UNC LG 12 IN 1/2 ALLOY

STEEL CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH 2

GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 10
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 4
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 4
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 8
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 10
GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS304 3 IN 600LB 900 F 8
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 12
GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND 10
GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS304 8 IN 300LB 900 F6 18




LOCKING PLATE

16

LOCKING PLATE

32

TUBE CONN

C_TUB_CON_MALE

12

BOLT HEXA.HEAD 7/8 IN QUNC LG 13 IN 1/2
CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

BOLT HEXA.HEAD 5/8 IN 11UNC LG 2 IN 1/4 ALLOY
STEEL CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

BOLT HEXA.HEAD 5/8 IN 11UNC LG 2 IN 1/4 ALLOY
STEEL CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005
INCH

BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005
INCH

BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHR-ZINC

BOLT HEXA.HEAD

BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/4 IN 10UNC LG 3 IN 3/4

SCREW CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

AININ N>

HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT

N
(o))

SCREW,HEX HD.7/8 INQUNC LG 4 IN 3/4 LG
CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

SCREW CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/8 IN 16UNC LG 7/8 IN ALLOY STEEL

AW

LOCK NUT

-
(e}

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 3/4 IN 10 UNCCHROMATED-
ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

312

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC

~

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 7/8 IN 9 UNC CHROMATED-
ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

©
(o2}

LOCKING PLATE

-
(e}

GASKET,PIPE FLANGE

CONNECTOR 1/2 INNPTF - 1/2IN T

TUBE CONN

C_TUB_UNION

C_TUB_UNION

UNION,TUBE-REDUCING

C_TUB_REDUCER

SCREW

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC

COIL COOLING WATER

GASKET, SERRATED METAL

BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/4 IN 10UNC LG 3 IN 1/4

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC

HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT

TR [N NG [N JN JNG (G NG FNON TN TN R PR

SCREW,HEX HD.7/8 INQUNC LG 4 IN 3/4 LG
CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

GASKET SPIRALWOUND 1 IN 1/4 300LB 9004 ¢,F 316SS

GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND

GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND

GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS316 4 IN 300LB 900 4, ¢,,F6

GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND

GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS316 8 IN 300LB 900 4 ,,F6

GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS316 8 IN 300LB 900 4 ,,F6

GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS316 8 IN 300LB 900 4, F6

GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS316 8 IN 300LB 900 4 ¢,F6

LOCKING PLATE




BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005
INCH

BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005
INCH

BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005
INCH

-
o

HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT

SCREW CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT

SCREW CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

SCREW CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

SCREW CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

BOLT 12 PT,1 IN -8UNC

DININ[=INOTN

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC
CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

120

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC
CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

96

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 3/4 IN 10 UNCCHROMATED-
ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

84

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 7/8 IN 9 UNC CHROMATED-
ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

12

LOCK NUT

12

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 7/8 IN 9 UNC CHROMATED-
ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

12

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 7/8 IN 9 UNC CHROMATED-
ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

24

LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 7/8 IN 9 UNC CHROMATED-
ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

GASKET, SERRATED METAL

GASKET

GASKET, SERRATED METAL

GASKET, SPIRL WOUND

GASKET, SPIRL WOUND

GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS304 3 IN 600LB 900 F

GASKET SPIRALWOUND SS304 3 IN 600LB 900 F

GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND

GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND

BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005
INCH

BOLT HEXA.HEAD

BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005
INCH

BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005
INCH

~

BOLT HEXA.HEAD CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005
INCH

BOLT HEXA.HEAD

BOLT HEXA.HEAD

SCREW CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

SCREW CHROMATED-ZINC PLATED 0.0005 INCH

LOCK NUT

LOCK NUT

LOCK NUT

LOCK NUT

LOCKING PLATE

GASKET PIP FLANGE DIA 6 IN

GASKET PIP FLANGE DIA 4 IN




EXPENSION JOINT 4 IN 2
BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/4 IN 10UNC LG 3 IN 1/4 2
HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT 2
LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC 32
LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC 16
LOCK NUT CARBON STEEL 5/8 IN 11 UNC 2
CABLE,SIC FLAME DET2-WIRE 1
SPARK PLUG, SPRING POSITI 0
GASKET 4
PISTON ASSY, SPARK PLUG 2
IGNITER ASSY, SPARK PLUG 1
NUT, HEX 8
LK WASHER, SPRING 8
PIN,PLATFORM SEAL STG1 92
PIN, PLATFORM SEAL TURB 92
PIN, PLATFORM SEAL - STG3 92
PIN SHANK SEAL TURB STAGE 184
PIN, SHANK SEAL - STG 2 184
PIN, SHANK SEAL - STG3 92
LOCKWIRE, 6FA STG 1/2 1
LOCKWIRE, 6FA STG 1/2 1
LOCKWIRE, 6FA STG 3 1
PIN DOWEL 6F STG 1-3 9
PIN DOWEL 6F STG 1-3 9
PIN DOWEL 6F STG 1-3 9
PIN ANTI-ROT. STG1 NOZ 24
PIN,BOROSCOPE 3
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
PLUG ASSY BORESCOPE 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SHIM,JOINT 1
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
LOCKPLATE,DIAPH BOLT 24
SEAL,HORZ JOINT 2
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22
CLOTH SEAL 22




PIN,BORESCOPE

PLATE,ANGEL WING STG 2

N

BOLT,DIAPHRAGM 10
PIN,ANTI-ROT.NOZZ STG2 10
V-SEAL 6FA+E STG-2 4
SEAL,HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL,HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL,HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL,HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL,HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL,HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL,HORZ JOINT 2
WIRE,LOCKING INSERT 3/4 IN -10UNC LG 2D 2
DOWEL 3/4- OD X 1.9- 2
PIN DOWEL 1
BOLT 12 PT,3/4 IN -10UNC 6
BOLT 12 PT,3/4 IN -10UNC 2
CLOTH SEAL 18
CLOTH SEAL 18
CLOTH SEAL 18
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
CLOTH SEAL 18
CLOTH SEAL 18
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
PIN,ANTI-ROTATE NOZZ STG3 4
BOLT,DIAPHRAGM 8
LOCKPLATE,DIAPH BOLT 20
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
CLOTH SEAL 18
CLOTH SEAL 18
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
PIN,BORESCOPE 1
SEAL, HORZ JOINT 2
DOWEL 1- OD X 2.75- 1
BOLT 12 PT,1 IN -8UNC 1
ALY STL 12PT SCREW 1
NUT 45
DOWEL 1.5- OD X 4.5- 1
STUD THREADED ENDS 1
STUD,THREADED ENDS 22
ALY STL 12PT SCREW 13
ALY STL 12PT SCREW 6
ALY STL 12PT SCREW 5
ALY STL 12PT SCREW 15
TWELVE POINT NUT 20
TWELVE POINT NUT 1
HARDENED STEEL WASHER 45
DOWEL PIN 1/2 IN LG 2 IN STANDARD CS 1
DOWEL 1- OD X 3- 1
DOWEL 1- OD X 3.25- 1
GASKET-EDGE SEAL 23
BOLT, HEX HD 1
NUT, ELASTIC STOP 2




BOLT, SELF-LOCKING HEX HD

-
N

WASHER, PLAIN - TYPE B

GASKET

RUB RING 360 DEGREE

BOLT, SELF-LOCKING HEX HD

WASHER, PLAIN - TYPE B

LINING CE

LINING TE

SCREW,CAP HEX HD

SCREW,CAP HEX HD

TOOTH MATERIAL

TOOTH MATERIAL

OIL DFTR NO VAPOR EXTR

OIL DFTR NO VAPOR EXTR

SCREW,CAP HEX HD

SCREW,CAP HEX HD

TOOTH MATERIAL

TOOTH MATERIAL

SCREW, 12 PT

SCREW, 12 PT

BOLT, SELF-LOCKING HEX HD

BOLT, SELF-LOCKING HEX HD

GASKET (.25TX2.25WX33.00L

GASKET (.25TX2.25WX30.50L

MAKE-UP AIR FILTER ASM

MAKE-UP AIR FILTER ASM

CLIP FOR BRUSH HOLDER

CARBON BRUSH (W/PIGTAIL)

RET RING INSUL ASSY

SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP

CONTACT ENGINEERING

CONTACT ENGINEERING

GASKET,HEATER FLANGE

GASKET 4.00" 150#

s jolm NN A N[B|o|o|w|w|aalajala|alalalala|a|a|olojw|w|Nd|N|w

GASKET 2.00" 150#

-
N

GASKET 2.00" 150#

—_

GASKET 2.00" 150#

—_

GASKET 4.00" 150#

—_




